
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
2:50:13 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

30,567  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD F-150
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTEW1E50LFA62773
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
1 OAK Autos

3.8 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hTrpyEuu20BB13wSjInDOfPNZfvmc78SLUXC5d-peNpk5Eqc92vGI1HldKDckARsGWYOnb_2bJQllV_SPEPkNrI59qDw9SzBd-uMuecPvKZcGpzE4AmvacpvslGbODmS2b_SZKy1ksvYU4lp_VrUnRLCYIzPdOnN9kKOTTpdp-F64dfCat_Zlvln2jAe0Ch-B1h8gkGnWuzBl1e_QBCHIPd1Zpzgmx6d5uqV20P87BgtKafL1l4p6UmQINQ7RERGD4lrOpzvTLzXbBokXPI-hUc5YzC1OPp9DcveRojRmGXm7mQS3V8j1iQSezZRbZIH52iDq7AcItkA87HN7J7KuGnLZxCymyfPotOndKyl1OBd6v8bfC5vx3tK8ZNPbjRmUABe.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,627 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/16/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/01/2020 Gullo  Ford
Conroe , 
TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 9,627/yr

Last reported odometer reading 30,567

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/D-upr87XpWtgcx8-BlqaqGC-j3hP-WNNB8ETU2_4vpgVqhqd_24NM_LGe_pBgdWfsA-PzovrDurO9dTNyOv5f0lfw49yKuh2XSi60d6ajfsPoXfPeLuBRNsAIGkAkdskjv5_5tLhRnCYS6l5UhE1gSqHMZMCmxmjI12y_p94RhfcZqD76a73egnXda2UGHeK40WzUKZVm2M97NUo1sGOecgUUiaz04-IG8L22JP5C_CAnSPojMlQ1cOSR621WKAw596Rbu1E8T5h2WEdjblYcPoJ217LDvd5wH5Mu0JDGMjvDgeRStFxkHv7Srlgcm992SK44Ofm52s2TT3vqapG8ZOgKzrejTb9Mg2Bp9Gtnkg880-Gc8wYxdqurLJzHDqu020UM_c9ccs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/uE8dgjTOzJAry1e9CbYa7EGrKmFKFBbFGwWVJvVJYD5_hInngza_sjywxrlgIsLwr9nL1jfhbx5LxWgs7vE7s935o2IkII_T-saDYHnhW7Ztw9ZV51m1-EHtUJCEm3QXHadgxwehBvh0ouzwrE1wGcu5O2kPERR_-hB3boLZQ0YVP4sFrKhHranQC71ysrF3uC97vjo5t3B7REeyfJF30GEqrsiLwHTCnHMlwGKWrb-FzH9JNUyENtco5Hy8QMUwcKclR8ccQT1dJH-gCrgwjcwa7yPeW8eHD-hGRigemi4YcozWEXKz_6-u3Ko8ylvC0bJRmt4UXTnxMwpByuJTI9RaGUFVp_chEwHrtC3fBHNUH9Ae5aGFj1HQDgt5KNbSxNfVEheoxWI.cfx


02/03/2020 10 Gullo Ford
Conroe, 

TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

02/18/2020 40 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conroe, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/21/2020 5,749 Gullo Ford
Conroe, 

TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

04/23/2021 11,585 Gullo Ford
Conroe, 

TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

05/07/2021 11,992 Gullo Ford
Conroe, 

TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

09/01/2021 17,090 Gullo Ford
Conroe, 

TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

10/05/2021 18,522 Gullo Ford
Conroe, TX

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
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4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired
Back-up camera replaced

12/28/2021 21,583 Texas
Inspection Station
Willis, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conroe, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

10/13/2022 24,844 Gullo Ford
Conroe, 

TX

4.5 / 5.0
525 Veri�ed Reviews

10,492 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/19/2023 28,605 Kwik Kar of Willis
Willis, TX

4.8 / 5.0
162 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

01/19/2023 Texas
Inspection Station
Willis, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conroe, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/11/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conroe, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/19/2023 30,492 1 OAK Autos Vehicle offered for sale
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https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Dallas, TX

3.8 / 5.0
12 Veri�ed Reviews

08/29/2023 30,567 Texas
Inspection Station
Willis, TX

Passed emissions inspection

01/10/2024 Valley View Car Care
Center
Dallas, TX

4.7 / 5.0
114 Veri�ed Reviews

677 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/24 2:50:13 PM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



